
Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV JV II 9A 9B
Nov. 4 Sat Scrimmage The Colony HS TBA TBA
Nov. 7 Tue Scrimmage Frisco Wakeland 5:00 TBA

Nov. 10 Fri Little Elm (North Texas Showcase) Lewisville HS 9:00
Nov. 11 Sat Naaman Forest (North Texas Showcase) Lewisville HS 6:30
Nov. 14 Tue Ft. Worth Paschal Lewisville HS 6:15 5:00

Nov. 16-18 Thu-Sat LD Bell Tournament LD Bell TBA
Nov. 18 Sat Colleyville Heritage Colleyville Heritage 2:15
Nov. 21 Tue McKinney The Colony HS 5:30 4:00 2:30

Nov. 24-25 Fri-Sat Duncanville Hoop Fest Duncanville HS TBA
Nov. 28 Tue Irving MacArthur Lewisville HS 7:30 5:45 7:00

Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thu-Sat Lewisville Invitational Lewisville HS TBA
Dec. 7 Thu Mesquite Lewisville HS 6:30 5:00 5:00* 6:15*

Dec. 12 Tue COPPELL COPPELL 7:30 5:00 6:15 6:15
Dec. 15 Fri PLANO EAST LEWISVILLE HS 7:00 5:30 5:00* 6:15*

Dec. 28-29 Thu-Fri The Colony Tournament The Colony HS TBA
Dec. 28-30 Thu-Sat Colleyville Heritage Tournament Colleyville Heritage TBA TBA

Jan. 5 Fri PLANO WEST LEWISVILLE HS 7:00 5:30 5:00* 6:15*
Jan. 9 Tue PLANO PLANO 7:00 5:30 5:00 6:15

Jan. 12 Fri FLOWER MOUND LEWISVILLE HS 7:30 5:00 5:00* 6:15*
Jan. 16 Tue MARCUS MARCUS 7:30 5:00 6:15 7:30
Jan. 19 Fri HEBRON HEBRON 7:30 6:00 5:00 6:15
Jan. 23 Tue COPPELL LEWISVILLE HS 7:30 5:00 5:00* 6:15*
Jan. 26 Fri PLANO EAST PLANO EAST 7:00 5:30 6:15 5:00
Jan. 30 Tue PLANO WEST PLANO WEST 7:00 5:30 5:00 6:15
Feb. 2 Fri PLANO LEWISVILLE HS 7:00 5:30 5:00* 6:15*
Feb. 6 Tue FLOWER MOUND FLOWER MOUND 7:30 5:00 5:00 6:15
Feb. 9 Fri MARCUS LEWISVILLE HS 7:00 5:30 5:00* 6:15*
Feb. 13 Tue HEBRON LEWISVILLE HS 7:00 5:30 5:00* 6:15*

Head Coach: Mario Martin Superintendant: Dr. Lori Rapp
Varsity Assistant: John Sutton Athletic Director: Cristie Liles
JV Coach: Victor Cortez Assistant AD: Colby Davis/Cole Ford
Assistant Coach: Zay Booker Principal: Jim Baker
9th Grade Coaches: Jaden Wright/Andrew Smith Athletic Coordinator: Michael Odle
Head Athetic Trainer: Sheridan Melson * Denotes at Killough


